BK Interclub
Kattenbos 28.9.2014

hamok
Alta&iuml;r C.O.
22 Nelly FOCKEDEY BEL #68660# 10:04:00 D60
246 Fran&ccedil;ois HANZEN BEL #67048# 11:01:.00 HE
23 Eric HULLY BEL #151546# 11:17:00  H60
24 Willy LAMON BEL #68662# 10:01:00 He60
ASUB
1 Laurence AUGHUET BEL #151632# 10:26:00 D45
314 Christophe BERNARD BEL #171517# 10:43:00 HE
2 Greta DE BOCK BEL #189511+# 11:02:00 D45
3 Jean-No&euml;| DEBEHOGNE BEL #189636# 10:13:00 H55
321 Beno&icirc;t DEFRAIGNE BEL #130250# 10:53:00 H45
322 Ga&euml;lle DEFRAIGNE BEL #189631# 11:07:.00 D-18
323 Sandrine DEFRAIGNE BEL #189633# 10:52:00 D-16
4 Philippe DELHEZ BEL #171382# 10:21:00 H45
324 Peter DEWULF BEL #67028# 10:10:00  H50
5 Georges DICKER BEL  #89992# 11:12:00 H65
21 Chantal DICKER - HISSEL BEL #0# 11:28:00 SE
6 An DUYCK BEL #68770# 11:16:00 D45
7 lan GELDOF BEL #168984# 10:25:00  H-20
8 Roxanne GELDOF BEL #183769+# 11:20:00 D-16
9 Vladimir GELDOF BEL  #94270# 11:17:00 H45
313 Freddy HERMAN BEL #67030# 10:48:00 H75
10 Tarmo KUUB EST #198161# 10:07:00 H35
11 Carine LAMBEAU BEL #67042# 10:38:00 D45
12 Dominique LUYTS BEL #68914# 11:08:00 D50
14 Pierre PARMENTIER BEL #189622# 11:40:00 H65
15 Sylwester PRZYBYLA POL #171413# 11:19:00 H55
326 Eleonore ROBINSON BEL #189571# 10:17:00 D-18
16 Dominique STAS BEL #78235# 10:00:00 H50
17 Philippe TAELEMANS BEL #171515# 11:02:00 H50
18 Leonard THIENPONDT BEL #68640# 11:48:00 H50
19 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS BEL #171572# 10:24:00 H70
20 Jean VAN PRAAG BEL #0# 11:38:00 H50
Borasca
35 Bert MERTENS BEL #141827+# 10:08:00 HB
C.O. Li&egrave;ge
306 Jean BAISIPONT BEL #198109+# 11:44:.00 H65
36 Tristan BLOEMEN BEL #168950# 11:19:00 H-20
37 Coline CEULEMANS BEL #171474# 10:55:00 D-18
38 Luc CLOOSTERMANS BEL #186621# 11:16:00  H50
39 Cl&eacute;ment DEMEUSE BEL #198110# 10:55:00 H-20
40 Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE BEL #198028+# 10:41:00 H45
41 Jean-Claude DUPONT BEL #171481# 11:13:00 H60
42 Servais HICK BEL #189584# 10:09:00 H60
43 Alain MAZY BEL  #130492# 10:58:00 H40
44 Jacqueline MOREAU SCUVEE BEL #67002# 11:04:.00 D60
45 Robert SCUVEE BEL #67001# 11:21:00 H60
46 Agn&egrave;s SEBA-PONCELET BEL #67056# 10:58:00 D60
47 Martine TAFFEIREN BEL #77221# 11:10:.00 D50
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Hainaut O.C.
101 Jean-Pol BRISEBOIS

hamok

303 Andre AERTS

48 Benjamin ANCIAUX
49 Patrick BLEYEN

50 Lucien BOSMANS
51 Luc BOUVE

52 Godelieve BRUYNSEELS

53 Marc CLAES

54 Bonaventur CLOOSTERMANS

55 Marijke DEBRUYNE
56 Georges DEFERME
57 Gunther DEFERME
58 Lies DEFERME

59 Miel DEFERME

60 Piet DEFERME

61 Jos GOVEN

62 Jeroen HOEKX

63 Wim HOEKX

64 Ellen HOUBEN

65 Anneleen KNOOPS
66 Dimitry KNOOPS
67 Steffen KNOOPS
68 Thomas KNOOPS
69 Johan MAES

240 Elien MELIS

70 Luc MELIS

72 Bart MELLEBEEK
73 Klaas MELLEBEEK
74 Phil MELLEBEEK
75 Victor MELLEBEEK
76 Marc MERTENS
77 Frederik MEYNEN
78 Koen MEYNEN

79 Francine MOLS
80 Greta MOLS

81 Fee MYLLE

82 Jil MYLLE

83 Danielle NOLENS
84 Greet OEYEN

85 Jean OOMS

86 Sophie PAREE

87 Willy RENDERS
88 Fernand SCHEELEN
89 Mira SCHEIR

90 Jos SCHEPERS
238 Bob SCHILDERMANS

91 Dominique SCHUTJES

92 Stefaan SCHUTJES
93 Jos THYS

94 Ronny TIMMERS
241 Henri VAN BRIEL

95 Thomas VAN DER KLEI]

319 Thijs VAN HAM
318 Wannes VAN HAM

96 Vic VANDERSTRAETEN

97 Marijs VANDEWEYER
98 Julienne VANREUSEL
99 An VERBERNE

100 Nancy WENDERICKX
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#189606#

#65152#
#81617#
#97519#
#65061#
#183668#
#651344#
#141613#
#183706#
#183773#
#117792#
#157666#
#173035#
#173034#
#173007#
#94381#
#172941#
#183950#
#183722#
#199243#
#189301+#
#158480#
#173566#
#193755#
#183931+#
#183962#
#168949#
#161129#
#64840#
#168987#
#127641#
#942784#
#94276#
#114920#
#65103#
#183943#
#157665#
#64855#
#183896#
#92652#
#194892#
#161137#
#173038#
#161128#
#161130#
#64849#
#648544#
#64850#
#194493#
#10160#
#64808#
#127643#
#196812#
#196883#
#64857#
#189410#
#161135#
#65113#
#173006#

10:49:00

11:45:00
11:06:00
10:46:00
10:07:00
10:29:00
10:42:00
11:54:00
10:36:00
10:35:00
10:56:00
10:55:00
10:04:00
10:32:00
10:16:00
10:22:00
10:19:00
10:49:00
11:36:00
10:47:00
10:26:00
10:26:00
10:20:00
10:12:00
11:32:00
11:22:00
11:09:00
11:44:00
11:42:00
11:29:00
11:14:00
10:02:00
10:16:00
10:02:00
11:32:00
10:24:00
10:06:00
11:36:00
11:26:00
10:00:00
10:19:00
10:25:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:25:00
11:13:00
11:05:00
11:37:00
11:28:00
10:14:00
10:06:00
10:37:00
10:50:00
10:34:00
11:22:00
11:26:00
10:06:00
11:40:00
10:38:00

H45

H60
H21
H50
H55
H55
D55
H50
H75
D40
H65
HE
D-16
H-16
H-14
H50
HE
H55
DB
D-12
H-16
H40
H-14
H50
D21
H50
H45
H-16
H70
H-18
H40
H21
H50
D55
D50
D-10
D-10
D65
DE
H70
D40
H60
H60
DE
H60
H35
H60
H35
H65
H40
H50
HE
H21
H21
H65
D45
D55
D45
DE
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Hermathenae

320
234
233

K.O.L.

102
103
104
105
106
244
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
237
114
115
172
116
117
118
119
120
121
325
122
317
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
245
145
146
147
148
149
150
236
151
152

Marc ROLAND
Emma WILLEMSENS
Rachel WINTHAGEN

Eske AERDEN

Frank AERDEN
Torben AERDEN
Serge BAERT

Jozef BELMANS
Roger BOCKX

Marc BRIERS
Greetje BYLEMANS
Jos BYLEMANS

Rudy CANTRE
Georges CEUNEN
Johan DE CONINCK
Etienne DE WIT
Olivier DE WOLF
Filiep DEBAERE
Lisette EYKMANS
Annelies GEBOERS
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Jarno GEENEN

Lena GEENEN

Bert GEUDENS

Jos GILOT

Magda GOFFIN
Sandro GRASSO
Roger HENDRICKX
Wannes HENDRICKX
Dries HEUNINCKX
Luc HEUNINCKX
Sofie HEUNINCKX
Jos HOUBEN

Martijn HUS

Rudy HUS

Wouter HUS

Andy HUYGHE

Jean IGNOUL

Dirk JACOBS
Annemie JANSEN
Jean-Pierre KELLENS
Dolf LEPPENS
Juliaan LINTEN

Tina LINTEN
Gilberte MARIEN
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET
Chris NEYENS

Willy NICASI

Ferdy NIJST

Theo PAESEN

Taneli PANTSAR
Gerard PLESSERS
Denis REYNDERS
Kathleen REYNDERS
Saartje SALLAERTS
Simonne SILVI
Alfred SIMKENS

Kim STEEGEN
Georges TIMMERMANS
Ivo TIMMERMANS
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FIN

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#66865#
#185001#
#114766#

#197404#
#64289#

#64288#

#158486#
#64263#

#148534#
#88890#

#194517#
#158468#
#64384#

#64502#

#198854#
#185058#
#157643#
#172124#
#64292#

#198393#
#199225#
#185053#
#158488#
#179165#
#64240#

#158447#
#182222#
#196908#
#183821+#
#173944#
#158490#
#172958#
#158446#
#157639#
#147943#
#173568#
#92631#

#64448#

#642474#

#173859#
#182147#
#196943#
#185164#
#64732#

#185171+#
#198392#
#64385#

#64359#

#64503#

#182163#
#185013#
#198942#
#185015#
#199230#
#64452#

#114761#
#158487#
#157641#
#158466#
#184325#
#173769#

11:27:00
10:19:00
10:03:00

10:54:00
10:48:00
10:54:00
11:13:00
10:29:00
11:13:00
10:49:00
10:57:00
11:02:00
10:57:00
11:06:00
10:54:00
10:51:00
10:10:00
11:07:00
10:24:00
10:00:00
10:45:00
10:30:00
10:18:00
11:18:00
10:37:00
10:11:00
10:18:00
11:01:00
10:49:00
10:58:00
11:53:00
10:27:00
10:14:00
10:05:00
10:20:00
10:19:00
10:31:00
10:09:00
10:45:00
10:42:00
10:13:00
10:01:00
10:05:00
10:21:00
10:54:00
10:50:00
10:44:00
10:42:00
10:15:00
11:10:00
10:05:00
10:25:00
11:29:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:22:00
10:18:00
11:29:00
10:24:00
10:30:00
10:21:00

H55
D-12
D35

D-14
HB
H-10
H45
H60
H55
H60
D40
H65
H60
H75
H50
H55
H21
H35
D60
SE
H55
H-10
D-10
H70
H60
D75
H21
H60
H35
H21
H60
D35
H65
H-18
H50
H-20
H35
H55
H45
D45
H60
H35
H60
D35
D65
D55
D60
H70
H55
H65
H55
HE
H55
H85
D50
DE
D55
H60
D21
H65
H60
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153 Kim TIREZ BEL
154 Jan TOELEN BEL
155 Albert VAN CANEGHEM BEL
156 Esmee VAN DE MAELE BEL
157 Marc VAN DE MAELE BEL
158 Jan VAN HEES BEL
159 Dries VAN LOMMEL BEL
173 Jan VAN LOMMEL BEL
160 Jens VAN LOMMEL BEL
161 Jeroen VANDE LOOCK BEL
162 Peter VANDE LOOCK BEL
163 Henri VANDENBERK BEL
164 Jackie VANDIJCK BEL
165 Patrick VANHAEREN BEL
166 Jef VANHOUT BEL
167 Hilde VERCAEREN BEL
168 Geert VOORHOF BEL
169 Robbe VOORHOF BEL
170 Stefan VREYS BEL
171 Kris WYNEN BEL
N.S.V. Amel
307 Viera FIALOVA SVK
308 Elisabeth VLIEGEN BEL
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
25 Hubert BASTIN BEL
26 Hildegard BASTIN-HALMES BEL
27 Freddy HENKES BEL
28 Maria HENKES BEL
29 Michael HENNES BEL
30 Werner HOFFMANN BEL
31 Christian KRINGS BEL
32 J&uuml;rgen LOO BEL
33 Caroline MARGREVE BEL
34 Maike M&Uuml;LLENDER BEL
O.L.V. Eifel
174 )ean BAYI BEL
176 J&eacute;r&eacute;my BREDO BEL
175 Jean BREDO BEL
177 Thomas BREDO BEL
316 Manuel G&Ouml;DERT BEL
179 Klaus HELD BEL
180 Martine MINET BEL
181 Engelbert OFFERMAN BEL
Omega
182 Chris ADDIERS BEL
183 Paulette BLOMMEN BEL
232 Ellen BOOMER USA
184 Lena BUEKENHOUT BEL
185 Anton BUYTAERT BEL
186 Dirk CEULEMANS BEL
242 Jarne CLAES BEL
243 Lise CLAES BEL
315 Angelique DE GRANDE BEL
187 Toon DE WINDT BEL
188 Jozef DEN TROOSTER BEL
304 Lisa ELSEN BEL
305 Roman ELSEN BEL
189 Miek FABR&Eacute; BEL
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#173628#
#92648#

#183793#
#64380#

#642484#

#185014#
#199242#
#642560#

#199240#
#197603#
#161141#
#157663#
#194499#
#158472#
#64473#

#114918#
#157640#
#157635#
#64225#

#196805#

#130230#
#171531#

#151612#
#148404#
#189612#
#130571#
#189614#
#189615#
#68928#

#171396#
#148405#
#66955#

#199231#
#171436#
#189650#
#186566#
#184826#
#68991#

#171512#
#68755#

#196854#
#184606#
#0#
#184602#
#64937#
#141838#
#0#
#186568#
#199845#
#118012#
#64899#
#196928+#
#64931#
#64571#

10:41:00
10:34:00
10:33:00
11:24:00
11:18:00
10:06:00
10:58:00
10:01:00
10:58:00
10:26:00
11:08:00
10:18:00
11:01:00
10:13:00
11:09:00
10:50:00
10:34:00
10:13:00
11:34:00
10:06:00

11:20:00
10:40:00

10:17:00
10:34:00
11:10:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:28:00
10:26:00
10:13:00
11:09:00
10:10:00

11:00:00
11:25:00
11:37:00
11:13:00
11:25:00
10:53:00
10:08:00
11:12:00

11:33:00
11:32:00
11:25:00
10:18:00
11:49:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:02:00
10:40:00
10:39:00
10:32:00
10:24:00
10:10:00
10:30:00

D-18
H50
H55
D-16
H50
H75
H-14
SD
H-16
H21
H50
H75
H55
H45
H60
D50
H40
H-12
H50
H40

D60
D60

H60
D60
H50
D50
H45
H50
H65
H35
D40
DB

H75
H-18
H60
HE
H35
H60
D55
H75

H55
D60
D40
D-16
H60
H50
H-14
D-16
DB
H55
H65
D-16
H40
DE
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190 Lieve FEYS BEL #64938# 11:36:00 D60

191 Jean-Marc GILLET BEL  #64962# 10:54:00 H40
192 Magalie GILLET BEL  #184599+# 11:14:00 D-16
193 Tibo GILLET BEL  #179195# 10:44:00 H-14
194 Maria HENDRICKX BEL  #64903# 10:16:00 D60
195 Tim HILLEN BEL  #173933# 11:31:00 H35
196 Tomy JANSSENS BEL #173810# 10:13:00 HE

197 Daan KAELEN BEL #173654# 10:12:00 H-14
198 Tuur KAELEN BEL #173655# 10:07:00 H-12
199 An KESSELAERS BEL  #173927# 10:38:00 D21
200 Karl KEUPPENS BEL  #64922# 11:05:00  H45
201 Kato KEUPPENS BEL  #64919# 11:11:00 D-12
202 Wout KEUPPENS BEL #184493# 11:20:00 H-16
309 Evert LEEUWS BEL  #173925# 10:43:00 H-20
203 Annelies LOECKX BEL #0+# 10:48:00 D-10
204 Frederik LOECKX BEL  #179249+# 11:10:00 H40
206 Matijs LOECKX BEL  #198940+# 10:48:00 H-14
207 Federica MAGGIONI ITA  #185099+# 11:02:00 DE

239 Karl MOLS GER #64616# 10:19:00 H80
208 Sonia NYS BEL #196804# 10:30:00 D50
209 Kristel PALMANS BEL #158444# 10:56:00 D45
210 Nore PEETERS BEL #173951# 11:26:00 D-14
211 Guy SMEETS BEL  #199219+# 11:04:00 H50
212 Julie SMEETS BEL #186628# 11:06:00 D-14
213 Thibaut SMEETS BEL #173919# 10:34:00 H-14
214 Hans TALLOEN BEL  #64930# 10:49:00 HE

215 Luc TALLOEN BEL #64926# 10:22:00 H65
216 Charlotte THEYS BEL  #199199# 10:43:00 D-20
217 Jan THEYS BEL  #77223# 10:56:00  H50
310 Hannah THIELS BEL #185172# 11:06:00 D-16
311 Liam THIELS BEL #117412# 10:35:00 H-12
312 Stefan THIELS BEL  #158482# 10:42:00 H40
218 Bart VAN DE MOORTEL BEL  #64920# 10:14:00 H50
219 Frans VAN DE MOORTEL BEL  #158441# 11:30:00 H75
220 Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL BEL  #173926# 11:18:00 D45
221 Janne VAN GELDER BEL  #139963# 10:59:00 D-12
222 Kris VAN GELDER BEL #64657# 11:18:00 H40
223 Nisse VAN GELDER BEL  #158442# 11:00:00 H-10
224 Robbe VAN GORP BEL #157655# 11:12:00 H-16
225 Walter VAN KRUNCKELSVEN BEL  #64565# 11:00:00  H65
226 Julie VAN MUYSEN BEL #179180# 10:28:00 D-14
227 Wouter VAN MUYSEN BEL  #179194# 10:18:00 H40
228 Rogier VANAKEN BEL #473318# 11:41:00 H60
229 Lien VANDERLINDEN BEL  #64951# 11:52:00 D21
230 Bart WILLEMS BEL #200148# 10:29:00 H45
231 Lotte WILLEMS BEL #186692# 10:38:00 D-14

TROL

247 Paul BOLSENS BEL #196967# 11:17:00  H55
248 Vanessa BOLSENS BEL #64772# 11:45:00 D35
249 Ellen BOURGONJON BEL  #173550# 11:11:00 D35
250 Frank BUYTAERT BEL #157647# 11:38:00 H40
251 Lisse CEULEMANS BEL #64692# 10:53:00 D-12
252 Mark CEULEMANS BEL #64765# 10:33:00 H60
253 Lily-Anne COLE BEL #64771# 10:20:00 D55
254 Eddie DE KERF NED #412040+# 10:45:00 H60
255 Betty DE MEYER BEL  #88850# 11:38:00 D50
256 Wolf DE MITS BEL #196867# 10:12:00 H-10
257 Yves DE MITS BEL  #88897# 11:22:00 H40
258 Andre DE VEIRMAN BEL  #158455# 11:21:00  H45
259 Eddie DESMEDT BEL #197407# 11:14:00 H65
260 Desmond FRANSSEN BEL #173446# 11:07:00 HE

261 Winston FRANSSEN BEL #412036# 10:42:00 H21
262 Lieve GEENS BEL  #94222# 11:38:00 D60
263 Jeremy GENAR BEL #88851# 10:31:00 HE
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264 Anke GLASS&Eacute;E BEL  #99020# 11:46:00 D-16

265 Eric GLASS&Eacute;E BEL  #173129+# 11:30:00 H40
266 Dirk GOOSSENS BEL  #408484# 10:37:00 H35
267 Mike IN T GROEN NED #173157# 11:34:00 H65
268 Leene JESPERS BEL #64681# 11:39:00 D40
269 Julia KREKELS BEL  #65027# 10:41:00 D-12
270 Louis KREKELS BEL  #184215# 10:00:00 H-10
271 Simon KREKELS BEL  #189515# 10:02:00 H-16
272 Tom KREKELS BEL #66009# 10:17:00 H45
273 Wiet LAENEN BEL #173126# 11:28:00 H50
274 Jane LEGROSCOLLARD BEL #64766# 11:24:00 D60
275 Daniel MARINUS BEL  #158454# 10:01:00 H45
276 Kristel MERTENS BEL #196755# 11:28:00 D45
277 William NICQUE BEL #172943# 11:21:00  H55
278 Giel PARDOEL NED #151394# 11:05:00 H55
279 Monica ROELING NED #173111# 10:12:00 D60
280 Annie ROMBOUT NED #64698# 10:12:00 D65
281 Claudia ROOMAN BEL #185130# 11:35:00 D-18
282 Michael ROOMAN BEL #88894# 11:01:00 H-20
283 Rudy ROOMAN BEL  #172955# 10:57:00  H45
284 Sarah ROOMAN BEL #184216# 11:06:00 D-10
285 Anna SERRALLONGA ESP  #173060+# 10:50:00 DE

286 Kurt SMET BEL  #408029+# 11:06:00  H40
287 Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL BEL  #88898# 10:52:00 H65
288 Julien VAN BOSCH BEL  #94220# 10:25:00 H55
289 Mit VAN BRUGGEN BEL #185199# 10:01:00 D-12
290 Rik VAN BRUGGEN BEL  #196906# 11:36:00 HB

291 Roos VAN BRUGGEN BEL  #94291# 10:59:00 D35
292 Toon VAN BRUGGEN BEL #185128# 10:36:00 H-10
293 Jorran VAN DER HEYDEN NED #147865# 10:25:00 H45
294 Erik VAN DYCK BEL  #94221# 10:42:00 H50
295 Linda VERBRAKEN BEL #182134# 11:00:00 D50
296 Annelies VERMONDEN BEL #64216# 11:24:00 D21
297 Vincent VERSTAPPEN NED #66414# 10:09:00 H45
298 Karl VERVOORT BEL  #64353# 11:42:00 H50
299 Georges VONCK BEL  #173537# 11:18:00  H65
300 Frans WENS BEL #157646# 10:48:00 H65
301 Christa ZWIKKER NED #81037# 11:24:00 D65
302 Dirk ZWIKKER NED #81038# 11:42:00 H65

VVO 96
235 Kim JANSEN BEL #0# 10:50:00 HB
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